TRAININGS

Staff Name: Date of Hire:
5/4/2015 5/4/2015 21 STARS /Certification WIC Skills Building Part One
6/5/2014 6/5/2014 21 Nutrition and Breastfeeding ~ WIC Skills Building Part Two
6/11/2015 1 Nutrition Prenatal nutrition webinar
7/5/2015 1 Certification income webinar
8/6/2015 1 Breastfeeding BF webinar
9/9/2015 1 STARS /Certification STARS/R&R webinar

Fiscal Year 2014 Total

15-Oct

15-Nov

15-Nov
15-Dec
12/15/2015
16-Jan
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Mar
16-Apr
16-Apr
16-May
16-May
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jul
16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Sep
16-Sep

FY 2015 Total

46

1 Certification

1 Nutrition

1 Civil Rights
1 Certification
1 BF

1 BF

1 BF

1 Nutrition

1 Certification
1 BF

8 Nutrition/BF
8 Nutrition/BF
1 Certification
1 Certification
8 Nutrition

1 Nutrition

1 BF

1 BF

1 Certification
1 BF

STARS and Risk Assignment
Webinar

PP Nutrition & Exit Couseling
Webinar

Civil Rights

Nutrition Assessment Webinar
BF Lead Meeting

Common BF Concerns Webinar
BF Lead Meeting

PCS Webinar

STARS Updates Webinar

BF Lead Meeting

All Staff Meeting

NWA Annual Conference
Authorized Food Webinar
Income Webinar

PCS Lead Meeting

Nutrition Webinar
Breastfeeding Webinar

BF Lead Meeting

STARS Updates Webinar

BF Lead Meeting



DIETETIC EDUCATION PROGRAM

Staff Name:

Date of Hire:
Required Competition Date:

Breastfeeding Course:

[INTR 272: Certified Breastfeeding
Counselor

[JASU Certified Lactation Educator
[IOther:

NTR 104: Basic Nutrition

NTR 141d: Nutrition Lab

NTR 123: Nutrition Through the Life Cycle
NTR 134: Healthy Weight for Kids

NTR 191: Basic Nutrition Counseling Skills
NTR 232a: Food and Culture

Optional Courses

NTR 130: Diabetes Prevention

NTR 135: Healthy Weight for Adults

NTR 136: Management of Gestational DM

KNOWLEDGE MODULES

Staff Name:

Date of Hire:
Required Completion Date:

: What is WIC

: Rapport Building

: Collecting Certification Data
: Anthropometrics

: Hemoglobin Testing

: Nutrition Risk Factors
: Referrals

: Food Package

: Participant Eduation
10: Check Issuance &
Food Delivery

11: Civil Rights

12: Cultural Competency
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